

GOVERNMENT OF SINDH SINDH REVENUE BOARD

Shaheen Complex, 9th Floor, M.R Kiayani Road, Karachi. www.srb.gos.pk



EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

PROFESSIONAL PUBLIC ACCOUNTING MANAGEMENT, RISK ADVISORY AND FORENSIC AUDIT CONSULTING FIRMS

- Sindh Revenue Board seeks to engage a firm for Advisory Services for Financial and Finance Functions, organizational development, policies, systems design, implementation, evaluation, documentation and review of supply chain.
- Interested company/firms having experience as mentioned below may apply:
 - i. Registered with Institute of Chartered Accountants as a Firm of Chartered Accountants and also registered with the State Bank of Pakistan (SBP) as a Category A firm.
 - ii. With over 10 years Affiliations/Membership with International network of management consultants/public accounting firm established in more than 10 countries.
 - iii. Having office in Karachi and at least 10 Partners and 50 qualified accounting and/or risk advisory management professionals.
- Interested parties may obtain Request for Proposal (RFP) from Secretary, Sindh Revenue Board, at cost of Rs. 1000.00 (non-refundable) payable through Pay Order in favor of Sindh Revenue Board.
- All information submitted should be supported by relevant documents, letters and certificates
 etc. Please note that any information provided without relevant documents may render the
 bid unacceptable.
- A prebid conference shall be held in the conference room of Sindh Revenue Board at 14:00 Hrs on 17-03-2012.
- The Bids may be submitted upto 15:00 Hrs on 24-03-2012. The Offers shall be opened at 16:00 Hrs on the same day in the presence of representatives of the offering firms.
- The bids shall be submitted along with a bid amount of 2% of the bid amount.
- Every bidder is required to sign an integrity pledge with Sindh Revenue Board undertaking that he shall not be involved in any corruption or corrupt practices.

(SECRETARY)
SINDH REVENUE BOARD



Phone No: 021-32272425 Fax: 021 - 32272422

secretary@srb.gos.pk